
Year Date Start Time End Time Exam Board Name of Exam
Year 11 Tue, 23 Apr 2024 09:00 15:00 Pearson Art - 5 Hours

Year 11 Tue, 23 Apr 2024 09:00 15:00 N/A 230424 Spanish Speaking

Individual time of exam will 
be given to student by subject 

teacher

Year 11 Thu, 25 Apr 2024 09:00 15:00 N/A 250424 Spanish Speaking 

Individual time of exam will 
be given to student by subject 

teacher

Year 11 Tue, 30 Apr 2024 09:00 15:00 Pearson 300424 Spanish Speaking 

Individual time of exam will 
be given to student by subject 

teacher

Tue, 30 Apr 2024 09:00 15:00 Pearson Art - 5 Hours

Year 11 Thu, 09 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA
Religious Studies A P1 3 Christ (8062/13) A P1 5 Islam 

(8062/15)

Year 11 Thu, 09 May 2024 13:30 15:15 AQA Drama Written Paper (8261/W)

Year 11 Fri, 10 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Triple Science Biology Paper 1 
Fri, 10 May 2024 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology 

Year 11 Mon, 13 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1)

Year 11 Mon, 13 May 2024 13:30 14:45 OCR Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn (R184/01)

Tue, 14 May 2024 13:30 15:15 Pearson Investigating Small Bus. (1BS0 01)

Year 11 Wed, 15 May 2024 09:00 10:15 Pearson Crime & Punishment (1HI0 10)

Year 11 Wed, 15 May 2024 13:30 15:30 AQA Computer Science Paper 1b Python (8525/1B)

Year 11 Thu, 16 May 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Non Calculator Mathematics Paper 1

Year 11 Thu, 16 May 2024 13:30 15:15 AQA Religious Studies A P2a (8062/2A)

Year 11 Fri, 17 May 2024 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry

Year 11 Fri, 17 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1

Year 11 Fri, 17 May 2024 13:30 15:00 Pearson Global Geog. Issues (1GB0 01)

Year 11 Mon, 20 May 2024 09:00 11:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2)

Tue, 21 May 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson Activs,decision & Strats. (9BS0 02)

Year 11 Tue, 21 May 2024 13:30 15:15 AQA Computer Science Paper 2 (8525/2)

Year 11 Wed, 22 May 2024 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics
Year 11 Wed, 22 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Triple Physics Paper 1 

Year 11 Mon, 03 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Maths Calculator 

Year 11 Mon, 03 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 AQA Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F (8300/2F)

Year 11 Tue, 04 Jun 2024 09:00 09:45 Pearson Spanish Listening (H)
Year 11 Tue, 04 Jun 2024 09:35 10:20 Pearson Spanish Reading

Year 11 Tue, 04 Jun 2024 13:30 15:15 Pearson American W.,saxon,norman (1HI0 2J)
Tue, 04 Jun 2024 Pearson The American West (1HI0 P3)
Tue, 04 Jun 2024 Pearson Anglo Saxon And Norman (1HI0 B1)

Year 11 Wed, 05 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Uk Geographical Issues (1GB0 02)

Year 11 Wed, 05 Jun 2024 13:30 15:15 Pearson Building A Business (1BS0 02)

Year 11 Thu, 06 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2)

Year 11 Fri, 07 Jun 2024 13:30 14:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology 
Fri, 07 Jun 2024 13:30 15:15 AQA Triple Science - Biology Paper 2 



Year 11 Mon, 10 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 AQA Mathematics Paper 3
Mon, 10 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Calculator 

Year 11 Mon, 10 Jun 2024 13:30 15:00 OCR Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media Ind Wtn (R093/01)
Mon, 10 Jun 2024 13:30 15:04 Pearson Writing (F) (1SP0 4F)

Year 11 Tue, 11 Jun 2024 09:00 10:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Triple Chemistry Paper 2 

Year 11 Tue, 11 Jun 2024 13:30 15:30 Pearson Pure Mathematics 2 (9MA0 02)

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 13:30 14:50 Pearson Weimar & Nazi Germany (1HI0 31)

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 13:30 15:15 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1 (8365/1)

Year 11 Fri, 14 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson People & Environ. Issues (1GB0 03)

Year 11 Fri, 14 Jun 2024 13:30 15:15 AQA Triple Science - Physics Paper 2 
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 13:30 14:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics

Year 11 Tue, 18 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Design And Technology Written Paper (8552/W)

Year 11 Wed, 19 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 (8365/2)

Year 11 Thu, 20 Jun 2024 09:00 10:20 WJEC Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New (5409UB0-1)

28th June 2024 - Exam Board Contingency Date


























